Probes shown
actual size. A-53
For applications not requiring the external ground strap,
additional plastic write-on windows are included with
each probe and connector. Note: Windows cannot be
used concurrently with ground straps.
The write-on connector is a U.S. patented
design of OMEGA Engineering, Inc.

Thermocouple Probes See omega.co.uk
Available as
Quick-Disconnect Probes with
Standard-Size Connectors
GJQSS-IM30G-300,
£18, shown smaller
than actual size.
GEQSS-IM60U-300,
£22.75, shown
smaller than
actual size.
* Specify junction type: G (Grounded), E (Exposed) or U (Insulated). No additional charge for lengths from 50 to 300 mm.
Each probe supplied with mating connector, cable clamp and ground strap. Extra ground straps (package of 10), GS-GST-10, £1.85.
† Other lengths available; consult Sales Department. To order other sheaths, change “-SS” in model number to “-IN” for Inconel®,
no additional charge.
Ordering Example: GKQSS-IM15U-300, quick-disconnect probe, Type K, stainless steel sheath, 1.5 mm OD, insulated junction,
300 mm length, £20.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Alloy/IEC Sheath Model No. Price Model No. Price Model No. Price Price/Add’l
Colour Code Dia. mm 300 mm Length G*/E U* 450 mm Length G*/E* U* 600 mm Length G*/E* U* 300 mm
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 GKQSS-IM15(*)-300 £17.50 £20.00 GKQSS-IM15(*)-450 £18.00 £20.75 GKQSS-IM15(*)-600 £17.75 £21.25 £1.05
ALOMEGA® 3.0 GKQSS-IM30(*)-300 18.00 20.00 GKQSS-IM30(*)-450 19.25 21.25 GKQSS-IM30(*)-600 18.75 22.75 1.25
SS 4.5 GKQSS-IM45(*)-300 18.75 20.75 GKQSS-IM45(*)-450 19.75 21.75 GKQSS-IM45(*)-600 20.75 23.00 2.10
Sheath 6.0 GKQSS-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.75 GKQSS-IM60(*)-450 21.75 23.75 GKQSS-IM60(*)-600 23.50 25.50 3.40
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 GKQIN-IM15(*)-300 17.50 20.00 GKQIN-IM15(*)-450 18.00 20.75 GKQIN-IM15(*)-600 18.50 21.25 1.25
ALOMEGA® 3.0 GKQIN-IM30(*)-300 18.00 20.00 GKQIN-IM30(*)-450 19.25 21.25 GKQIN-IM30(*)-600 20.25 22.25 1.70
Inconel 4.5 GKQIN-IM45(*)-300 19.50 20.75 GKQIN-IM45(*)-450 21.00 22.25 GKQIN-IM45(*)-600 22.25 22.25 3.40
Sheath 6.0 GKQIN-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.75 GKQIN-IM60(*)-450 22.75 25.50 GKQIN-IM60(*)-600 25.00 28.00 5.00
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 GKQXL-IM15(*)-300 19.50 22.00 GKQXL-IM15(*)-450 20.00 22.75 GKQXL-IM15(*)-600 19.75 23.25 1.50
ALOMEGA® 3.0 GKQXL-IM30(*)-300 20.00 22.00 GKQXL-IM30(*)-450 21.25 23.25 GKQXL-IM30(*)-600 20.75 24.75 2.00
Super 4.5 GKQXL-IM45(*)-300 20.75 22.75 GKQXL-IM45(*)-450 21.75 23.75 GKQXL-IM45(*)-600 22.75 25.00 3.50
OMEGACLAD® XL 6.0 GKQXL-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.75 GKQXL-IM60(*)-450 23.75 25.75 GKQXL-IM60(*)-600 25.50 27.50 6.00
COPPER- 1.5 GTQSS-IM15(*)-300 17.50 20.00 GTQSS-IM15(*)-450 18.00 20.75 GTQSS-IM15(*)-600 17.75 21.25 1.05
CONSTANTAN 3.0 GTQSS-IM30(*)-300 18.00 20.00 GTQSS-IM30(*)-450 19.25 21.25 GTQSS-IM30(*)-600 19.00 21.75 1.70
SS 4.5 GTQSS-IM45(*)-300 18.75 20.75 GTQSS-IM45(*)-450 19.75 21.75 GTQSS-IM45(*)-600 20.75 23.00 2.10
Sheath 6.0 GTQSS-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.75 GTQSS-IM60(*)-450 21.75 23.75 GTQSS-IM60(*)-600 23.50 25.50 3.40
IRON- 1.5 GJQSS-IM15(*)-300 17.50 20.00 GJQSS-IM15(*)-450 18.00 20.75 GJQSS-IM15(*)-600 17.75 21.25 1.05
CONSTANTAN 3.0 GJQSS-IM30(*)-300 18.00 20.00 GJQSS-IM30(*)-450 19.25 21.25 GJQSS-IM30(*)-600 18.75 22.75 1.25
SS 4.5 GJQSS-IM45(*)-300 18.75 20.75 GJQSS-IM45(*)-450 19.75 21.75 GJQSS-IM45(*)-600 20.75 23.00 2.10
Sheath 6.0 GJQSS-IM60(*)-300 20.00 22.75 GJQSS-IM60(*)-450 21.75 23.75 GJQSS-IM60(*)-600 23.50 25.50 3.40
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 GNQXL-IM15(*)-300 19.50 22.00 GNQXL-IM15(*)-450 20.00 22.75 GNQXL-IM15(*)-600 19.75 23.25 1.50
ALOMEGA® 3.0 GNQXL-IM30(*)-300 20.00 22.00 GNQXL-IM30(*)-450 21.25 23.25 GNQXL-IM30(*)-600 20.75 24.75 2.00
Super 4.5 GNQXL-IM45(*)-300 20.75 22.75 GNQXL-IM45(*)-450 21.75 23.75 GNQXL-IM45(*)-600 22.75 25.00 3.50
OMEGACLAD® XL 6.0 GNQXL-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.75 GNQXL-IM60(*)-450 23.75 25.75 GNQXL-IM60(*)-600 25.50 27.50 6.00
JJ
KK
KK
TT